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Docket Nos. STN50-498 JAN 2 61983
& STN50-499

Houston Lighting & Power Company
ATTN: Mr. M. R. Wisenburg

Manager, Engineering and Licensing
P.O. Box 1700
Houston, Texas 77001

Gentlemen:

This letter is to acknowledge receipt of your letter dated December 17,
1987 (ST-HL-AE-2453), requestin
with the operating license (0L)g additional information in connectionreview costs for South Texas Unit Nos. I
and 2 for the period from June 24, 1984 through December 20, 1986, as
billed on Invoices G0269 and 270. We recently requested and received a
copy of your letter dated December 1,1987 (ST-HL-AE-2422), which
requested additional information on contractual costs for earlier OL
reviews as billed on invoices 00155 and 00156.

We will respond to your letters as soon as pcssible.

Sincerely,

Sigucd &
Reba M. Oygs

Reba M. Diggs, Acting Chief
License Fee Management Branch
Division of Accounting and Finance
Office of Administration and

Resources Management
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INTER OFFICE MEMORANDUM.
4

HOUSTON LIGHTING & POWER COMPANY I

: '
Date 1 32 8T- "

Tile ATTACilED PAPERS ARE REFERRED

btTo m <09s

().%. M 2G. 0 !

1For the Purpose Indicated '

r your informationks @ sc .

Please take care of this.
For approval and forwarding.
Please circulate this.
Please note and file. I
Please note and return.
Please note and see me' .

__ Please answer with copy to rne.
,

1

Please sign. !
For your comments. |

For approval and return. )RUSli. t
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